                    NewGen
© Copyright m-Tronix / Leishman since 1984
Specifications subject to change without notice
December 2022
ELEC2
EARTH LEAKAGE
EARTH CONTINUITY RELAY
+61-435 939 513

+61-435 939 513
Ordering Information:
MT01601 – ELEC2 Relay – 110VAC – 240VAC
MT01600 – ELEC2 Relay - 24-48VAC/DC
MT01334 – Toroid (1000T) 40mm
MT01335 – Toroid (1000T) 72mm
MT01336 – Toroid (1000T) 130mm
Enclosure Dimensions
96mm x 48mm x 109.5mm
M-TRONIX Contacts
Telephone +61 435 939 513